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Please note that INSET days may be subject to change

INSET day

School holiday

Bank holiday

St Paul's C of E Primary School

Term Dates

2026-2027

Wednesday 2 September

Wednesday 21 October

Thursday 22 October

Friday 23 October

Thursday 22 July
Spring Term

July August

September October November

December January February

Friday 25 December

Monday 28 December

Friday 1 January

Friday 26 March

Monday 29 March

Monday 3 May

Monday 31 May

Monday 30 August

School Closed to pupils

INSET days

Ends 21 July

Bank Holidays

Starts 12 April

Half Term

Important information

The school day ends and Extra Club 

operates as normal  the day before the 

half term holidays.

School closes for children on the last day 

of each term as follows:

* 1.15pm - Reception

* 1.20pm - Years 1 and 3

* 1.25pm - Years 2 and 4

* 1.30pm - Years 5 and 6

Breakfast Club operates as normal but 

there is no After School Club.

Key

31 May - 4 June

Ends 18 December

Starts

March April May

June

Summer Term

School Term Dates

2 September

26 October - 30 October

Starts

Half Term

Autumn Term

25 MarchEnds

15 February - 19 FebruaryHalf Term

4 January


